1
Vibration Resistant and Bendable RTD (Pt100) Probes with M12 Connector
and Mounting Threads, Metric Sizes
 To Order
 Model Number Element Length (mm) Mounting Thread
 PR-26A-3-100-A-M6-0150-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 150 None
 PR-26A-3-100-A-M6-0250-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 250 None
 PR-26A-3-100-A-M6-0350-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 350 None
 PR-26E-3-100-A-M6-0150-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 150 M8x1
 PR-26E-3-100-A-M6-0250-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 250 M8x1
 PR-26E-3-100-A-M6-0350-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 350 M8x1
 PR-26F-3-100-A-M6-0150-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 150 M10x1
 PR-26F-3-100-A-M6-0250-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 250 M10x1
 PR-26F-3-100-A-M6-0350-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 350 M10x1
 PR-26G-3-100-A-M6-0150-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 150 G1⁄2 BSPP
 PR-26G-3-100-A-M6-0250-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 250 G1⁄2 BSPP
 PR-26G-3-100-A-M6-0350-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 350 G1⁄2 BSPP
 PR-26H-3-100-A-M6-0150-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 150 G1⁄4 BSPP
 PR-26H-3-100-A-M6-0250-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 250 G1⁄4 BSPP
 PR-26H-3-100-A-M6-0350-M12-2 Pt100, Class A 350 G1⁄4 BSPP
For 1000 Ω, Class A elements, change “100”  to “1000” in model number, no additional cost.
For lengths longer than 350 mm, change “0350” in model number to required length in mm for an additional cost per 25 mm
(example: 500 mm = 0500, 425 mm = 0425).
For option 1 wiring change “-2” to “-1”, no additonal charge.